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Match Team Statistics
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20:00

Sao Bernardo

HBW400A12_83 1.0 Report Created  FRI 16 DEC 2011 10:33

Match No: 23 URU  13 - 31  CRO Attendance: 500

(5 - 18) (8 - 13)

Referees: ARNTSEN Kjersti / GULLAKSEN Ida Cecillie (NOR)

URU - Uruguay
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 SCHLESINGER Silvina 29:55

2 SALVADO Luciana 4/5 80 0/1 2/2 1/1 1/1 2 30:00

3 PIZZO Manuela 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 4 14:00

4 HARO Lucia 1/4 25 1/1 0/1 0/2 2 13:45

5 FERREA Bibiana 0/2 0 0/2 2 47:25

6 DECILIO Magdalena 1/8 13 1/3 0/4 0/1 1 5 1 31:20

7 ROMERO Maria Pilar 1/1 100 1/1 30:00

8 AIMONE Florencia

9 MENDOZA Luciana 2/5 40 0/3 1/1 1/1 1 3 50:23

10 CRIVELLI Victoria 1/3 33 0/1 1/2 2 7:35

11 TAGLIAVINI Solange 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 25:16

12 KOGAN Valentina 30:25

13 MENA Antonela 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 1 2 59:30

14 BIANCHI Valeria 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 1 14:38

15 TOTOLO Silvana 0/1 0 0/1 6 1 35:48

17 GIAMBERARDINO Lucia

Bench/Team

13/35 37 3/10 3/6 2/13 1/1 3/3 1/2 3 27 3 1 2 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 SCHLESINGER Silvina 2/15 13 0/1 0 2/3 67 0/2 0 0/8 0 0/1 0

12 KOGAN Valentina 5/23 22 2/6 33 0/2 0 1/1 100 0/3 0 2/10 20 0/1 0

Totals 7/38 18 2/7 29 0/2 0 3/4 75 0/5 0 2/18 11 0/2 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 3 5 1 1 10 30

Wing Shots 3 2 1 6 50

9m Shots 2 3 3 3 2 13 15

7m Shots 1 n/a 1 100

Fast Breaks 3 3 100

Breakthroughs 1 1 2 50

Totals 13 11 5 3 3 35 37

Number of Attacks: 56, Scoring Efficiency: 23%
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Match No: 23 URU  13 - 31  CRO Attendance: 500

(5 - 18) (8 - 13)

Referees: ARNTSEN Kjersti / GULLAKSEN Ida Cecillie (NOR)

URU - Uruguay

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 SCHLESINGER S 2 SALVADO L

1/1

1/1 2/2
1-Missed

3 PIZZO M

1-Post 1-Blocked

4 HARO L

1/1

0/1

2-Missed

5 FERREA B

0/1
1-Missed

6 DECILIO M

0/1

0/1

0/2 1/1 0/1
1-Missed 1-Blocked

7 ROMERO M

1/1

8 AIMONE F 9 MENDOZA L

1/1 1/1

2-Post 1-Blocked

10 CRIVELLI V

0/1

0/1

1/1

11 TAGLIAVINI S

1/1

0/1

12 KOGAN V 13 MENA A

1/1

14 BIANCHI V

1/1

15 TOTOLO S

0/1

17 GIAMBERARDINO L

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/2 1/2 2/3

0/1 0/1 0/3

2/4 2/2 4/6
5-Missed 3-Post 3-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/3
0/1

1/1

1/2

1/3 2/8

3/3
0/4

1/6
3/3

1/1

2/3
0/1

0/2

2/2

0/11/5

0/0
0/3

5/5
16/20

5/5

0/2 1/2 0/1

0/3 1/2 2/7

1/10 0/2 2/9

1 SCHLESINGER S

0/1

0/1 0/4

0/4 2/5

12 KOGAN V

0/1 1/2 0/1

0/2 1/2 2/3

1/6 0/2 0/4
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Match No: 23 URU  13 - 31  CRO Attendance: 500

(5 - 18) (8 - 13)

Referees: ARNTSEN Kjersti / GULLAKSEN Ida Cecillie (NOR)
CRO - Croatia

Players
No. Name

Shots
G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 TOFT Sandra 3 1 20:01

2 MELGAARD Mette 1/3 33 0/1 1/2 1 20:01

3 KVIESGAARD Maibritt 2/4 50 2/4 19:41

4 THORSGAARD Susan 3 2 1 1 25:41

7 FISKER Maria 4/5 80 1/1 2/3 1/1 2 1 40:13

10 KROGSHEDE Christina 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 3 1 21:57

12 MORTENSEN Karin 1 2 20:07

15 LARSEN Pernille 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 2 2 1 1 37:12

16 PEDERSEN Christina 19:52

18 BURGAARD Louise K. 4/5 80 1/2 1/1 2/2 1 1 38:07

19 JORGENSEN Line 1/4 25 0/3 1/1 1 1 31:57

21 KRISTIANSEN Kristina 6/8 75 0/1 6/7 3 22:33

22 TROELSEN Trine 4/8 50 1/2 0/3 3/3 1 1 26:58

23 NORGAARD Ann Grete 3/3 100 1/1 1/1 1/1 33:53

26 SPELLERBERG Louise S. 2/2 100 2/2 3 2 1 22:26

28 JORGENSEN Stine 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 19:21

Bench/Team

31/47 66 5/8 2/3 1/9 5/5 16/20 2/2 22 14 2 3 1 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 TOFT Sandra 3/9 33 2/2 100 0/2 0 1/2 50 0/2 0 0/1 0

12 MORTENSEN Karin 3/8 38 2/5 40 1/2 50 0/1 0

16 PEDERSEN Christina 5/7 71 1/1 100 1/1 100 2/3 67 0/1 0 1/1 100

Totals 11/24 46 5/8 63 2/5 40 3/5 60 0/1 0 0/3 0 1/2 50

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 5 2 1 8 63

Wing Shots 2 1 3 67

9m Shots 1 3 2 3 9 11

7m Shots 5 n/a 5 100

Fast Breaks 16 2 1 1 20 80

Breakthroughs 2 2 100

Totals 31 7 5 3 1 47 66

Number of Attacks: 56, Scoring Efficiency: 55%
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Match No: 23 URU  13 - 31  CRO Attendance: 500

(5 - 18) (8 - 13)

Referees: ARNTSEN Kjersti / GULLAKSEN Ida Cecillie (NOR)

CRO - Croatia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 TOFT S 2 MELGAARD M

0/1

0/1

1/1

3 KVIESGAARD M

1/1

1/1 0/1

1-Missed

4 THORSGAARD S 7 FISKER M

1/1

1/1 2/2
1-Missed

10 KROGSHEDE C

1/1

1/1

12 MORTENSEN K

15 LARSEN P

1/1 0/1

16 PEDERSEN C 18 BURGAARD L

1/1

1/1

2/2 0/1

19 JORGENSEN L

1/1

3-Post

21 KRISTIANSEN K

1/1 2/2

2/2 1/1
1-Missed 1-Blocked

22 TROELSEN T

1/1

1/2

0/1 2/2
2-Missed

23 NORGAARD A

1/1 1/1 1/1

26 SPELLERBERG L

1/1

1/1

28 JORGENSEN S

1/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/2 1/2 1/1

3/3 1/2 5/7

9/10 2/2 7/9
5-Missed 3-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/0
0/3

5/5

2/2

0/1 1/5

2/3
0/1

0/2
16/20

5/5

3/3
0/4

1/6

1/2

1/32/8

0/3
0/1

1/1
3/3

1/1

0/2 1/2 1/3

1/1 1/1 3/3

2/4 0/2 2/6

1 TOFT S

0/1 1/3

1/1 1/1

0/3

12 MORTENSEN K

0/2

1/1 1/1

0/2 0/1 1/1

16 PEDERSEN C

1/1

1/1

2/2 0/1 1/2

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots n/a not applicable RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals
TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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